
44. Ecce Homo 25

PROVISIONAL PARTIAL RESULTS / Classification Runs - 31. 5. 2025

ClassPos. 20m 100m Time4900m ClassPos. 20m 100m Time4900m ClassPos. 20m 100m Time4900 m

1.A/1. P1 (2/IT) MERLI C.2:48.71

1.50 3.70 2:48.711:53.71Q1:

2.P/1. PSMS (198/CH) FAUSTINI R.2:49.05

1.61 3.89 2:49.051:54.48Q1:

3.A/2. P1 (4/FR) PETIT K.2:50.13

1.55 3.74 2:50.131:54.10Q1:

4.A/3. P1 (1/ES) IRAOLA LANZAGORTA J.2:50.83

1.69 3.92 2:50.831:54.59Q1:

5.A/4. P1 (175/DE) HIN A.2:55.67

1.61 4.02 2:55.671:57.89Q1:

6.A/5. P1 (3/FR) PETIT S.2:58.16

1.71 3.95 2:58.161:58.96Q1:

7.A/6. E2-SC-3.0 (116/CZ) VÍTEK P.2:58.67

1.69 4.03 2:58.672:01.21Q1:

8.A/7. P2 (7/IT) BORMOLINI F.2:59.53

1.60 4.02 2:59.532:00.29Q1:

9.A/8. E2-SC-3.0 (117/CZ) JANÍK V.3:04.31

1.70 4.07 3:04.312:02.81Q1:

10.A/9. Skupina 1 (128/CZ) KOMAREK D.3:07.30

1.99 4.52 3:07.302:05.19Q1:

11.A/10.GR1 (17/PL) ROŻALSKI G.3:11.98

1.49 3.69 3:11.982:07.24Q1:

12.A/11.GR1 (16/CH) MEISEL R.3:15.09

1.93 4.48 3:15.092:09.55Q1:

13.A/12.P2 (6/HR) SZASZ L.3:15.29

1.80 4.20 3:15.292:10.60Q1:

14.A/13.P4 (11/CZ) DĚDEK D.3:15.44

1.64 4.15 3:15.442:11.49Q1:

15.A/14.GR1 (14/CZ) MICHL D.3:16.27

1.81 4.22 3:16.272:11.03Q1:

16.A/15.GR2 (24/PL) KRUPA K.3:16.57

1.59 3.93 3:16.572:10.51Q1:

17.A/16.GR1 (19/HR) PEREKOVIĆ D.3:16.59

1.56 3.78 3:16.592:10.11Q1:

18.A/17.GR1 (21/PL) PIĘKOŚ S.3:17.36

1.51 3.76 3:17.362:10.24Q1:

19.A/18.GR1 (22/MK) STEFANOVSKI I.3:17.57

1.62 4.12 3:17.572:10.84Q1:

20.A/19.E2-SC-2.0 (120/CZ) HLAVINKA J.3:18.05

1.61 4.05 3:18.052:12.49Q1:

21.A/20.E2-SC-3.0 (114/CZ) ŠPALEK J.3:18.34

1.73 4.23 3:18.342:11.53Q1:

22.A/21.E2-SC-2.0 (122/CZ) CHUDOBA Z.3:19.39

1.64 4.14 3:19.392:14.33Q1:

23.A/22.GR2 (26/AT) RAITH K.3:20.15

1.90 4.50 3:20.152:14.12Q1:

24.A/23.E2-SC-2.0 (119/CZ) SVOBODA J.3:20.16

1.80 4.49 3:20.162:13.79Q1:

25.A/24.E2-SC-2.0 (118/CZ) SURÓWKA J.3:20.94

1.57 4.07 3:20.942:13.26Q1:

26.A/25.Skupina 1 (130/CZ) KRAMPOTA I.3:21.49

1.88 4.57 3:21.492:14.57Q1:

27.A/26.GR3 (35/RS) VESNIC M.3:22.58

2.07 5.04 3:22.582:15.81Q1:

28.A/27.P2 (5/IT) NAPIONE R.3:22.79

1.70 4.16 3:22.792:14.16Q1:

29.A/28.P3 (8/CZ) BERGER K.3:23.72

1.77 4.30 3:23.722:16.42Q1:

30.A/29.GR3 (33/IT) O'PLAY  .3:23.91

1.52 3.93 3:23.912:15.62Q1:

31.A/30.GR2 (28/SI) CUDEN M.3:24.32

1.69 4.25 3:24.322:15.80Q1:

32.A/31.P4 (12/CZ) MACHOVÁ T.3:24.69

1.83 4.42 3:24.692:16.41Q1:

33.A/32.Skupina 1 (131/CZ) FILLOVÁ K.3:28.09

1.81 4.36 3:28.092:17.80Q1:

34.A/33.GR3 (31/CZ) RYBNICEK M.3:28.37

1.60 4.10 3:28.372:18.06Q1:

35.A/34.Skupina 2 (134/CZ) STEHLIK K.3:28.67

1.54 4.03 3:28.672:16.70Q1:

36.A/35.P3 (10/AT) FERSTL C.3:28.71

1.55 3.99 3:28.712:18.91Q1:

37.A/36.GR2 (25/SI) DOVJAK A.3:29.06

2.17 5.43 3:29.062:20.49Q1:

38.A/37.GR1 (200/CZ) ULMAN P.3:29.20

2.17 5.01 3:29.202:20.08Q1:

39.A/38.GR3 (38/AT) WARMUTH R.3:29.33

2.15 5.34 3:29.332:20.84Q1:

40.A/39.GR1 (20/AT) TAUS R.3:29.65

2.14 4.59 3:29.652:18.88Q1:

41.A/40.GR2 (23/CZ) JERMAN M.3:29.94

2.17 4.84 3:29.942:18.58Q1:

42.A/41.Skupina 2 (133/CZ) ŠRÁMEK J.3:30.00

1.92 4.70 3:30.002:19.27Q1:

43.A/42.P2 (177/SI) STANKOVIČ V.3:30.21

1.63 4.09 3:30.212:19.40Q1:

44.A/43.Skupina 1 (129/CZ) GRÜNER F.3:30.52

2.02 4.78 3:30.522:20.52Q1:

45.A/44.P4 (13/CZ) STUDENÝ L.3:30.91

1.75 4.47 3:30.912:21.88Q1:

46.A/45.GR4 (41/HR) JURISIC M.3:31.23

2.06 5.18 3:31.232:22.49Q1:

47.A/46.P4 (179/AT) PATRICK AICHGRUBER R.3:32.51

1.93 4.69 3:32.512:22.16Q1:

48.A/47.GR3 (36/AT) STERNAD D.3:34.36

2.04 4.95 3:34.362:22.55Q1:

49.A/48.GR2 (29/CZ) ROLL M.3:35.55

1.90 4.67 3:35.552:22.92Q1:

49.A/49.GR4 (42/HU) NAGY N.3:35.55

1.95 4.93 3:35.55Q1:

51.A/50.GR2 (180/AT) PAILER F.3:35.86

1.45 3.83 3:35.862:22.55Q1:

52.A/51.GR4 (43/AT) MAYER B.3:35.91

2.05 5.10 3:35.912:51.17Q1:

53.A/52.GR4 (40/AT) MAYER P.3:36.45

1.86 4.81 3:36.452:24.38Q1:

54.A/53.P3 (9/AT) EVA FERSTL S.3:36.48

1.69 4.10 3:36.482:23.07Q1:

55.A/54.Skupina 3 (139/CZ) LIPKA M.3:36.86

1.71 4.17 3:36.862:24.77Q1:

56.A/55.Skupina 3 (142/CZ) VÁVRA P.3:37.23

1.82 4.43 3:37.232:23.42Q1:

57.A/56.GR3 (39/AT) BLASL H.3:37.77

2.04 4.94 3:37.772:25.73Q1:

58.A/57.E2-SC-1.4 (123/CZ) DLOUHÝ P.3:38.10

1.96 4.75 3:38.102:25.72Q1:

59.A/58.GR2 (27/CZ) THEIMER J.3:38.29

2.16 5.24 3:38.292:27.12Q1:

60.A/59.E2-SS (112/CZ) NOVÁK M.3:38.71

1.60 4.24 3:38.712:25.22Q1:

61.A/60.GR3 (183/AT) FIAUSCH H.3:38.73

1.97 5.00 3:38.732:22.70Q1:

62.A/61.GR2 (30/CZ) JINDRA M.3:39.01

1.72 4.30 3:39.012:26.22Q1:

63.A/62.E2H (127/CZ) HROUDNÝ S.3:39.25

2.01 4.97 3:39.252:26.38Q1:

64.A/63.P4 (178/AT) FRANK A.3:39.30

1.79 4.41 3:39.302:25.13Q1:

65.A/64.E2-SC-1.4 (124/CZ) KRÁČMAR Z.3:39.73

1.72 4.39 3:39.732:26.40Q1:

66.H/1. C4-D8 (77/IT) LOTTINI P.3:40.06

1.93 4.59 3:40.062:23.84Q1:

67.A/65.E2-SS (110/CZ) HLAVINKA J.3:40.99

1.63 4.27 3:40.992:26.39Q1:

68.A/66.Skupina 4 (148/CZ) KOLČAVA R.3:41.10

2.10 5.16 3:41.102:28.18Q1:

69.A/67.Skupina 3 (138/CZ) MALÝ J.3:41.31

1.57 4.19 3:41.312:27.80Q1:

70.A/68.Skupina 4 (147/CZ) VOJÁČEK L.3:41.91

1.68 4.38 3:41.912:26.70Q1:

71.A/69.GR3 (34/AT) SCHWEIGER C.3:43.14

2.04 5.05 3:43.142:28.41Q1:

72.A/70.GR3 (37/CZ) OŠMERA J.3:43.73

2.20 5.56 3:43.732:29.82Q1:

73.P/2. E1H-3.0 (203/CZ) TÜRK P.3:45.72

1.80 4.53 3:45.722:28.04Q1:

74.A/71.Skupina 4 (146/CZ) LOUBAL L.3:46.23

2.13 5.47 3:46.232:28.89Q1:

75.A/72.Skupina 3 (141/CZ) BEJDA P.3:46.40

1.84 4.66 3:46.402:30.01Q1:

76.A/73.GR2 (182/AT) HAIDENBAUER G.3:47.86

2.17 5.37 3:47.862:31.25Q1:

77.A/74.GR5 (48/AT) MAYER C.3:48.52

1.98 5.08 3:48.523:04.76Q1:

78.A/75.GR4 (190/AT) MUSSBACHER A.3:48.64

1.54 4.47 3:48.642:32.50Q1:

79.P/3. E1H-3.0 (213/CZ) VEČERKA T.3:49.09

1.43 4.05 3:49.092:28.73Q1:

80.A/76.GR4 (44/AT) TAUTSCHER M.3:49.23

2.85 7.70 3:49.232:58.36Q1:

81.A/77.GR5 (47/ES) PENIDO LOPEZ L.3:49.64

2.30 5.69 3:49.643:27.77Q1:

82.P/4. E1H-3.0 (206/CZ) KOTEK P.3:49.97

2.16 5.19 3:49.972:33.72Q1:

83.A/78.Skupina 2 (136/CZ) MIERES R.3:50.03

1.53 4.16 3:50.032:33.47Q1:

84.H/2. C1-A9 (98/AT) MÖSSLER H.3:50.99

1.83 4.52 3:50.992:32.04Q1:

85.A/79.Skupina 4 (144/CZ) KRÁLÍK A.3:51.34

2.23 5.49 3:51.342:36.25Q1:

86.A/80.Skupina 3 (143/CZ) VAVŘINEC T.3:51.39

1.82 4.77 3:51.392:33.54Q1:

87.P/5. E1H-3.0 (210/CZ) KOPAL P.3:52.74

2.51 5.53 3:52.742:32.61Q1:

88.P/6. E1H-1.4 (242/CZ) DOBEŠ V.3:52.77

2.02 5.22 3:52.772:32.62Q1:

89.A/81.GR5 (52/CZ) MÜLLER L.3:53.28

2.08 5.26 3:53.282:36.13Q1:

90.P/7. E1H-1.6 (227/CZ) DOHNÁLEK J.3:53.31

2.09 5.22 3:53.312:35.91Q1:

91.P/8. E1H-1.6 (225/CZ) HORT M.3:53.95

2.16 5.34 3:53.952:33.95Q1:

92.A/82.GR5 (49/CZ) PLUHAŘ J.3:54.30

2.01 5.16 3:54.302:59.80Q1:

93.H/3. C4-D6 (79/AT) SONNLEITNER R.3:54.78

1.66 4.82 3:54.782:36.99Q1:
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94.P/9. E1H-1.6 (233/CZ) TOMEČEK L.3:55.48

2.01 5.03 3:55.482:36.31Q1:

95.H/4. C4-D6 (82/CZ) MIKEŠ J.3:56.47

2.04 5.18 3:56.472:34.67Q1:

96.A/83.GR4 (45/MK) SHENKOV P.3:56.71

2.63 5.81 3:56.713:20.77Q1:

97.A/84.Skupina 3 (137/CZ) BEČVÁŘ D.3:56.93

1.94 5.12 3:56.932:40.57Q1:

98.P/10.PSMS (199/CH) JORAY S.3:57.50

1.89 5.15 3:57.502:39.02Q1:

99.A/85.GR4 (188/AT) JANUSCHKOWETZ H.3:58.67

2.38 5.57 3:58.672:37.58Q1:

100.H/5.C4-D9 (165/CZ) HEDA J.3:58.77

1.76 4.74 3:58.772:38.47Q1:

101.P/1

1.

E1H-1.4 (245/CZ) FILIPÍN J.3:59.11

2.03 5.20 3:59.112:35.85Q1:

102.A/8

6.

GR5 (51/CZ) GRYGAR K.3:59.13

2.11 5.40 3:59.132:39.57Q1:

103.A/8

7.

GR3 (184/AT) MILETICH A.3:59.17

1.94 4.95 3:59.172:42.90Q1:

104.A/8

8.

GR3 (32/CZ) KELLER L.4:00.05

1.60 4.06 4:00.052:25.01Q1:

105.P/1

2.

E1H-3.0 (215/CZ) STEJSKAL M.4:00.67

2.03 5.26 4:00.672:39.83Q1:

106.P/1

3.

E1H-1.4 (248/CZ) SVOBODA R.4:02.25

1.80 4.71 4:02.252:38.38Q1:

107.A/8

9.

GR4 (191/AT) RITZBERGER K.4:02.72

2.26 5.51 4:02.722:41.53Q1:

108.H/6.C4-D9 (75/IT) BERTANZA A.4:02.90

1.75 4.76 4:02.902:41.54Q1:

109.P/1

4.

E1H-1.6 (226/CZ) SRNSKÝ J.4:03.10

1.79 4.76 4:03.102:36.00Q1:

110.H/7.C4-D6 (81/CZ) VIČAR M.4:05.74

2.02 5.02 4:05.742:43.52Q1:

111.P/1

5.

E1H-3.0 (214/CZ) RŮŽIČKA M.4:07.03

1.59 4.67 4:07.032:38.72Q1:

112.H/8.C5-E2a (164/CZ) KOPEČEK P.4:07.50

2.43 6.18 4:07.502:45.37Q1:

113.P/1

6.

E1H-1.4 (243/CZ) PLEVA M.4:07.65

1.83 5.07 4:07.652:43.92Q1:

114.A/9

0.

Skupina 5 (151/CZ) POPOVÁ E.4:07.89

2.10 5.32 4:07.892:45.11Q1:

115.A/9

1.

Skupina 4 (149/CZ) TRNKA Z.4:07.95

1.65 4.65 4:07.952:43.53Q1:

116.A/9

2.

GR6 (192/AT) DEMUTH K.4:08.40

2.07 5.78 4:08.402:47.45Q1:

117.A/9

3.

GR5 (55/CZ) ŠPILKA M.4:08.53

2.15 5.63 4:08.532:45.75Q1:

118.H/9.C4-D6 (80/CZ) SEDLÁČEK M.4:08.97

2.04 5.13 4:08.972:44.74Q1:

119.P/1

7.

E1H-3.0 (202/CZ) VYMĚTAL L.4:09.92

2.15 5.33 4:09.922:43.00Q1:

120.H/1

0.

C4-D6 (78/CZ) STEJSKAL M.4:09.93

2.12 5.24 4:09.932:46.82Q1:

121.P/1

8.

E1H-2.0 (220/CZ) HEJL V.4:10.45

2.38 5.89 4:10.452:44.24Q1:

122.P/1

9.

E1H-3.0 (211/CZ) FINKRAL B.4:10.46

1.88 4.87 4:10.462:40.02Q1:

122.P/2

0.

E1H-1.6 (224/CZ) ŽÁK J.4:10.46

1.83 4.96 4:10.462:44.64Q1:

124.P/2

1.

E1H-2.0 (219/CZ) FURIŠ P.4:10.66

2.05 5.63 4:10.662:46.71Q1:

125.P/2

2.

E1H-1.4 (235/CZ) JIRAS P.4:11.24

1.70 4.75 4:11.242:43.21Q1:

126.H/1

1.

C3-C3 (85/PL) CZAPKA M.4:12.42

2.03 5.61 4:12.422:47.25Q1:

127.H/1

2.

C3-C3 (86/DE) POPPE T.4:12.83

2.24 5.69 4:12.832:45.93Q1:

128.H/1

3.

C4-D9 (74/SK) BENÍK M.4:14.00

1.81 4.99 4:14.002:49.40Q1:

129.H/1

4.

C2-B5 (94/AT) KNOLL P.4:14.81

2.18 5.65 4:14.812:51.08Q1:

130.P/2

3.

E1H-2.0 (217/CZ) BOHÁČ M.4:14.84

2.39 5.72 4:14.842:47.75Q1:

131.A/9

4.

GR5 (50/HU) SANDOR B.4:15.11

1.99 5.25 4:15.112:47.23Q1:

132.H/1

5.

C2-B5 (169/CZ) KONEČNÝ Z.4:16.43

1.88 5.18 4:16.432:49.96Q1:

133.A/9

5.

GR5 (56/CZ) FURIŠ F.4:17.23

2.18 5.73 4:17.232:52.94Q1:

134.A/9

6.

GR5 (54/XK) BYTYQI K.4:17.26

2.16 6.04 4:17.262:53.49Q1:

135.H/1

6.

C3-C1 (167/CZ) BROŽ D.4:17.73

1.89 5.36 4:17.732:52.92Q1:

136.A/9

7.

E2-SC-3.0 (115/CZ) KUŽMA M.4:18.09

1.83 4.93 4:18.092:49.35Q1:

137.A/9

8.

GR4 (187/AT) MAIER H.4:18.36

2.05 5.16 4:18.362:51.92Q1:

138.H/1

7.

C3-C1 (91/CZ) BROŽ R.4:18.63

1.85 5.30 4:18.632:52.89Q1:

139.A/9

9.

Skupina 2 (132/CZ) PŘÍHODA A.4:18.98

2.00 5.34 4:18.982:50.57Q1:

140.H/1

8.

C5-E2 (73/CZ) TYKAL P.4:19.11

1.78 5.00 4:19.112:49.89Q1:

141.A/1

00.

Skupina 4 (145/CZ) TKACH D.4:19.93

2.11 5.62 4:19.932:55.90Q1:

141.P/2

4.

E1H-2.0 (218/CZ) WINTER J.4:19.93

2.05 5.42 4:19.932:49.19Q1:

143.H/1

9.

C3-C2 (87/AT) LERNPASS P.4:20.23

1.96 5.22 4:20.232:53.59Q1:

144.P/2

5.

E1H-1.6 (230/CZ) POPOV G.4:21.47

2.21 6.13 4:21.472:54.93Q1:

145.A/1

01.

Skupina 5 (150/CZ) PRINC D.4:21.71

2.07 5.74 4:21.712:55.77Q1:

146.H/2

0.

C2-B5 (92/AT) TRIMMEL C.4:22.20

2.04 5.48 4:22.202:55.84Q1:

147.P/2

6.

E1H-1.6 (234/CZ) MACEK V.4:22.77

1.85 5.12 4:22.772:52.44Q1:

148.A/1

02.

Skupina 2 (135/CZ) MEIXNER R.4:22.79

2.34 5.46 4:22.792:26.33Q1:

149.P/2

7.

E1H-1.6 (229/CZ) MENŠL M.4:23.07

2.08 5.54 4:23.072:51.56Q1:

150.A/1

03.

GR4 (46/PL) CZAJA K.4:24.12

2.43 6.25 4:24.123:04.56Q1:

151.P/2

8.

E1H-1.4 (240/CZ) KOCÁB M.4:26.42

2.13 5.70 4:26.422:56.55Q1:

152.A/1

04.

GR1 (15/XK) KALENDERI L.4:27.52

1.45 3.92 4:27.522:44.53Q1:

153.H/2

1.

C1-A5 (104/CZ) KONICAR V.4:27.82

2.12 5.65 4:27.822:59.47Q1:

154.H/2

2.

C2-B3 (170/CZ) SYTAŘ P.4:28.24

1.95 5.76 4:28.242:58.74Q1:

155.H/2

3.

C1-A5 (102/PL) ZALESKI C.4:28.47

1.97 5.63 4:28.473:00.71Q1:

156.P/2

9.

E1H-3.0 (204/CZ) HUDEČEK M.4:28.94

2.24 5.62 4:28.942:56.37Q1:

157.H/2

4.

C2-B9 (93/CZ) ŠEDIVÝ J.4:29.50

1.67 4.76 4:29.502:57.34Q1:

158.P/3

0.

E1H-1.4 (237/CZ) HRADIL V.4:31.51

1.92 5.43 4:31.513:00.99Q1:

159.P/3

1.

E1H-1.4 (247/CZ) JEŽEK R.4:31.63

4:31.632:59.03Q1:

160.P/3

2.

E1H-1.4 (238/CZ) KOŘÍNKOVÁ E.4:32.06

2.24 5.94 4:32.063:01.26Q1:

161.H/2

5.

C2-B3 (95/CZ) STRNAD P.4:32.22

1.79 5.18 4:32.223:01.41Q1:

162.H/2

6.

C5-E2 (72/SK) KMEŤ F.4:32.83

1.69 4.77 4:32.832:59.59Q1:

163.P/3

3.

E1H-1.4 (239/CZ) DRONG P.4:34.14

2.38 5.99 4:34.143:00.95Q1:

164.H/2

7.

C3-C2 (88/SK) BENÍK T.4:36.64

2.18 5.78 4:36.643:03.47Q1:

165.H/2

8.

C2-B3 (96/AT) NEUMANN D.4:37.53

2.27 5.80 4:37.533:03.81Q1:

166.A/1

05.

GR5 (53/XK) RYSHA A.4:37.77

2.08 5.55 4:37.773:03.10Q1:

167.H/2

9.

C2-B2 (97/IT) GIGLIOTTI L.4:38.15

2.20 5.97 4:38.153:05.72Q1:

168.H/3

0.

C3-C2 (89/CZ) HADRÁVEK G.4:40.23

1.93 5.56 4:40.233:05.41Q1:

169.P/3

4.

E1H-1.6 (232/CZ) ZOUFALÝ K.4:40.68

2.06 5.63 4:40.683:02.63Q1:

170.H/3

1.

C1-A5 (171/CZ) KUBÍČEK J.4:41.19

2.09 5.77 4:41.193:07.59Q1:

171.H/3

2.

C4-D1 (83/AT) BEUTLE T.4:42.25

2.15 5.99 4:42.253:07.88Q1:

172.P/3

5.

E1H-1.6 (231/CZ) NÝDRLE O.4:43.16

2.15 6.01 4:43.163:09.41Q1:

173.P/3

6.

E1H-1.4 (246/CZ) MÜLLER M.4:43.22

2.03 5.74 4:43.223:01.27Q1:

174.P/3

7.

E1H-3.0 (201/CZ) HUBR F.4:43.89

1.76 5.11 4:43.893:08.85Q1:

175.H/3

3.

C5-E2a (163/CZ) CHMELÍK M.4:47.36

2.29 6.54 4:47.363:12.13Q1:

176.H/3

4.

C3-C1 (90/SK) HAUSER T.4:48.17

2.02 5.72 4:48.173:12.78Q1:

177.P/3

8.

E1H-1.4 (241/CZ) KALOUSEK J.4:51.52

2.05 5.56 4:51.523:05.73Q1:

178.P/3

9.

E1H-2.0 (221/CZ) MATULA M.4:55.00

2.03 5.29 4:55.002:54.58Q1:

179.H/3

5.

C4-D4 (166/CZ) VOJVODÍK I.4:57.95

2.17 6.17 4:57.953:17.20Q1:

180.H/3

6.

C4-D1 (84/HU) NÉMETH A.5:00.23

2.72 7.34 5:00.233:18.72Q1:

181.P/4

0.

E1H-1.4 (249/CZ) GALLASOVÁ M.5:12.59

2.23 6.54 5:12.593:19.49Q1:

182.H/3

7.

C4-D9 (76/IT) CATALANO F.5:12.96

1.88 5.14 5:12.963:24.26Q1:

183.P/4

1.

E1H-3.0 (207/CZ) CHOVANEC Z.5:16.34

2.33 5.96 5:16.343:13.89Q1:

184.H/3

8.

C1-A9 (99/AT) PRUGGER G.5:30.57

2.43 6.33 5:30.573:36.63Q1:

185.H/3

9.

C1-A7 (100/CZ) PRÁŠEK J.5:41.73

2.31 6.98 5:41.733:45.85Q1:

186.H/4

0.

C1-A5 (103/IT) AMANTE F.5:59.07

2.32 6.92 5:59.073:57.97Q1:

187.H/4

1.

C5-E7 (161/CZ) KOPEČEK J.6:48.11

1.65 4.70 6:48.115:29.51Q1:

188.H/4

2.

C6-G2 (160/CZ) ČERMÁK J.7:12.81

2.21 5.64 7:12.815:51.79Q1:

189.H/4

3.

C5-E6a (162/CZ) OSLADIL J.8:15.08

2.02 5.45 8:15.086:33.72Q1:

- Lady Trophy- JuniorTrophy

Legend:
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44. Ecce Homo 25

PROVISIONAL PARTIAL RESULTS / Classification Runs - 31. 5. 2025

CompetitorPos. 20 m 100 m Time4900 m CompetitorPos. 20 m 100 m Time4900 m CompetitorPos. 20 m 100 m Time4900 m

Group 1

3:11.98 (17/PL) ROŻALSKI G.1.A/10.

1.49 3.69 3:11.982:07.24Q1:

3:15.09 (16/CH) MEISEL R.2.A/11.

1.93 4.48 3:15.092:09.55Q1:

3:16.27 (14/CZ) MICHL D.3.A/14.

1.81 4.22 3:16.272:11.03Q1:

3:16.59 (19/HR) PEREKOVIĆ D.4.A/16.

1.56 3.78 3:16.592:10.11Q1:

3:17.36 (21/PL) PIĘKOŚ S.5.A/17.

1.51 3.76 3:17.362:10.24Q1:

3:17.57 (22/MK) STEFANOVSKI I.6.A/18.

1.62 4.12 3:17.572:10.84Q1:

3:29.20 (200/CZ) ULMAN P.7.A/37.

2.17 5.01 3:29.202:20.08Q1:

3:29.65 (20/AT) TAUS R.8.A/39.

2.14 4.59 3:29.652:18.88Q1:

4:27.52 (15/XK) KALENDERI L.9.A/104.

1.45 3.92 4:27.522:44.53Q1:

Group 2

3:16.57 (24/PL) KRUPA K.1.A/15.

1.59 3.93 3:16.572:10.51Q1:

3:20.15 (26/AT) RAITH K.2.A/22.

1.90 4.50 3:20.152:14.12Q1:

3:24.32 (28/SI) CUDEN M.3.A/30.

1.69 4.25 3:24.322:15.80Q1:

3:29.06 (25/SI) DOVJAK A.4.A/36.

2.17 5.43 3:29.062:20.49Q1:

3:29.94 (23/CZ) JERMAN M.5.A/40.

2.17 4.84 3:29.942:18.58Q1:

3:35.55 (29/CZ) ROLL M.6.A/48.

1.90 4.67 3:35.552:22.92Q1:

3:38.29 (27/CZ) THEIMER J.7.A/58.

2.16 5.24 3:38.292:27.12Q1:

3:39.01 (30/CZ) JINDRA M.8.A/61.

1.72 4.30 3:39.012:26.22Q1:

Group 3

3:22.58 (35/RS) VESNIC M.1.A/26.

2.07 5.04 3:22.582:15.81Q1:

3:23.91 (33/IT) O'PLAY  .2.A/29.

1.52 3.93 3:23.912:15.62Q1:

3:28.37 (31/CZ) RYBNICEK M.3.A/33.

1.60 4.10 3:28.372:18.06Q1:

3:29.33 (38/AT) WARMUTH R.4.A/38.

2.15 5.34 3:29.332:20.84Q1:

3:34.36 (36/AT) STERNAD D.5.A/47.

2.04 4.95 3:34.362:22.55Q1:

3:37.77 (39/AT) BLASL H.6.A/56.

2.04 4.94 3:37.772:25.73Q1:

3:43.14 (34/AT) SCHWEIGER C.7.A/69.

2.04 5.05 3:43.142:28.41Q1:

3:43.73 (37/CZ) OŠMERA J.8.A/70.

2.20 5.56 3:43.732:29.82Q1:

4:00.05 (32/CZ) KELLER L.9.A/88.

1.60 4.06 4:00.052:25.01Q1:

Group 4

3:31.23 (41/HR) JURISIC M.1.A/45.

2.06 5.18 3:31.232:22.49Q1:

3:35.55 (42/HU) NAGY N.2.A/49.

1.95 4.93 3:35.55Q1:

3:35.91 (43/AT) MAYER B.3.A/51.

2.05 5.10 3:35.912:51.17Q1:

3:36.45 (40/AT) MAYER P.4.A/52.

1.86 4.81 3:36.452:24.38Q1:

3:49.23 (44/AT) TAUTSCHER M.5.A/76.

2.85 7.70 3:49.232:58.36Q1:

3:56.71 (45/MK) SHENKOV P.6.A/83.

2.63 5.81 3:56.713:20.77Q1:

4:24.12 (46/PL) CZAJA K.7.A/103.

2.43 6.25 4:24.123:04.56Q1:

Group 5

3:48.52 (48/AT) MAYER C.1.A/74.

1.98 5.08 3:48.523:04.76Q1:

3:49.64 (47/ES) PENIDO LOPEZ L.2.A/77.

2.30 5.69 3:49.643:27.77Q1:

3:53.28 (52/CZ) MÜLLER L.3.A/81.

2.08 5.26 3:53.282:36.13Q1:

3:54.30 (49/CZ) PLUHAŘ J.4.A/82.

2.01 5.16 3:54.302:59.80Q1:

3:59.13 (51/CZ) GRYGAR K.5.A/86.

2.11 5.40 3:59.132:39.57Q1:

4:08.53 (55/CZ) ŠPILKA M.6.A/93.

2.15 5.63 4:08.532:45.75Q1:

4:15.11 (50/HU) SANDOR B.7.A/94.

1.99 5.25 4:15.112:47.23Q1:

4:17.23 (56/CZ) FURIŠ F.8.A/95.

2.18 5.73 4:17.232:52.94Q1:

4:17.26 (54/XK) BYTYQI K.9.A/96.

2.16 6.04 4:17.262:53.49Q1:

4:37.77 (53/XK) RYSHA A.10.A/10

5. 2.08 5.55 4:37.773:03.10Q1:

P1 (Proto1)

2:48.71 (2/IT) MERLI C.1.A/1.

1.50 3.70 2:48.711:53.71Q1:

2:50.13 (4/FR) PETIT K.2.A/2.

1.55 3.74 2:50.131:54.10Q1:

2:50.83 (1/ES) IRAOLA LANZAGORTA J.3.A/3.

1.69 3.92 2:50.831:54.59Q1:

2:58.16 (3/FR) PETIT S.4.A/5.

1.71 3.95 2:58.161:58.96Q1:

P2 (Proto2)

2:59.53 (7/IT) BORMOLINI F.1.A/7.

1.60 4.02 2:59.532:00.29Q1:

3:15.29 (6/HR) SZASZ L.2.A/12.

1.80 4.20 3:15.292:10.60Q1:

3:22.79 (5/IT) NAPIONE R.3.A/27.

1.70 4.16 3:22.792:14.16Q1:

P3 (Proto3)

3:23.72 (8/CZ) BERGER K.1.A/28.

1.77 4.30 3:23.722:16.42Q1:

3:28.71 (10/AT) FERSTL C.2.A/35.

1.55 3.99 3:28.712:18.91Q1:

3:36.48 (9/AT) EVA FERSTL S.3.A/53.

1.69 4.10 3:36.482:23.07Q1:

P4 (Proto4)

3:15.44 (11/CZ) DĚDEK D.1.A/13.

1.64 4.15 3:15.442:11.49Q1:

3:24.69 (12/CZ) MACHOVÁ T.2.A/31.

1.83 4.42 3:24.692:16.41Q1:

3:30.91 (13/CZ) STUDENÝ L.3.A/44.

1.75 4.47 3:30.912:21.88Q1:

HA-C1-A5

4:27.82 (104/CZ) KONICAR V.1.H/21.

2.12 5.65 4:27.822:59.47Q1:

4:28.47 (102/PL) ZALESKI C.2.H/23.

1.97 5.63 4:28.473:00.71Q1:

5:59.07 (103/IT) AMANTE F.3.H/40.

2.32 6.92 5:59.073:57.97Q1:

HA-C1-A7

5:41.73 (100/CZ) PRÁŠEK J.1.H/39.

2.31 6.98 5:41.733:45.85Q1:

HA-C1-A9

3:50.99 (98/AT) MÖSSLER H.1.H/2.

1.83 4.52 3:50.992:32.04Q1:

5:30.57 (99/AT) PRUGGER G.2.H/38.

2.43 6.33 5:30.573:36.63Q1:

HA-C2-B2

4:38.15 (97/IT) GIGLIOTTI L.1.H/29.

2.20 5.97 4:38.153:05.72Q1:

HA-C2-B3

4:32.22 (95/CZ) STRNAD P.1.H/25.

1.79 5.18 4:32.223:01.41Q1:

4:37.53 (96/AT) NEUMANN D.2.H/28.

2.27 5.80 4:37.533:03.81Q1:

HA-C2-B5

4:14.81 (94/AT) KNOLL P.1.H/14.

2.18 5.65 4:14.812:51.08Q1:

4:22.20 (92/AT) TRIMMEL C.2.H/20.

2.04 5.48 4:22.202:55.84Q1:

HA-C2-B9

4:29.50 (93/CZ) ŠEDIVÝ J.1.H/24.

1.67 4.76 4:29.502:57.34Q1:

HA-C3-C1

4:18.63 (91/CZ) BROŽ R.1.H/17.

1.85 5.30 4:18.632:52.89Q1:

4:48.17 (90/SK) HAUSER T.2.H/34.

2.02 5.72 4:48.173:12.78Q1:

HA-C3-C2

4:20.23 (87/AT) LERNPASS P.1.H/19.

1.96 5.22 4:20.232:53.59Q1:

4:36.64 (88/SK) BENÍK T.2.H/27.

2.18 5.78 4:36.643:03.47Q1:

4:40.23 (89/CZ) HADRÁVEK G.3.H/30.

1.93 5.56 4:40.233:05.41Q1:

HA-C3-C3

4:12.42 (85/PL) CZAPKA M.1.H/11.

2.03 5.61 4:12.422:47.25Q1:

4:12.83 (86/DE) POPPE T.2.H/12.

2.24 5.69 4:12.832:45.93Q1:

HA-C4-D1

4:42.25 (83/AT) BEUTLE T.1.H/32.

2.15 5.99 4:42.253:07.88Q1:

5:00.23 (84/HU) NÉMETH A.2.H/36.

2.72 7.34 5:00.233:18.72Q1:

HA-C4-D4

4:57.95 (166/CZ) VOJVODÍK I.1.H/35.

2.17 6.17 4:57.953:17.20Q1:

HA-C4-D6

3:54.78 (79/AT) SONNLEITNER R.1.H/3.

1.66 4.82 3:54.782:36.99Q1:

3:56.47 (82/CZ) MIKEŠ J.2.H/4.

2.04 5.18 3:56.472:34.67Q1:

4:05.74 (81/CZ) VIČAR M.3.H/7.
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CompetitorPos. 20 m 100 m Time4900 m CompetitorPos. 20 m 100 m Time4900 m CompetitorPos. 20 m 100 m Time4900 m

2.02 5.02 4:05.742:43.52Q1:

4:08.97 (80/CZ) SEDLÁČEK M.4.H/9.

2.04 5.13 4:08.972:44.74Q1:

4:09.93 (78/CZ) STEJSKAL M.5.H/10.

2.12 5.24 4:09.932:46.82Q1:

HA-C4-D9

4:02.90 (75/IT) BERTANZA A.1.H/6.

1.75 4.76 4:02.902:41.54Q1:

4:14.00 (74/SK) BENÍK M.2.H/13.

1.81 4.99 4:14.002:49.40Q1:

HA-C4-D8

3:40.06 (77/IT) LOTTINI P.1.H/1.

1.93 4.59 3:40.062:23.84Q1:

HA-C5-E2

4:19.11 (73/CZ) TYKAL P.1.H/18.

1.78 5.00 4:19.112:49.89Q1:

4:32.83 (72/SK) KMEŤ F.2.H/26.

1.69 4.77 4:32.832:59.59Q1:

HA-C1-A5

4:41.19 (171/CZ) KUBÍČEK J.1.H/31.

2.09 5.77 4:41.193:07.59Q1:

HA-C2-B3

4:28.24 (170/CZ) SYTAŘ P.1.H/22.

1.95 5.76 4:28.242:58.74Q1:

HA-C2-B5

4:16.43 (169/CZ) KONEČNÝ Z.1.H/15.

1.88 5.18 4:16.432:49.96Q1:

HA-C3-C1

4:17.73 (167/CZ) BROŽ D.1.H/16.

1.89 5.36 4:17.732:52.92Q1:

HA-C4-D9

3:58.77 (165/CZ) HEDA J.1.H/5.

1.76 4.74 3:58.772:38.47Q1:

5:12.96 (76/IT) CATALANO F.2.H/37.

1.88 5.14 5:12.963:24.26Q1:

HA-C5-E2a

4:07.50 (164/CZ) KOPEČEK P.1.H/8.

2.43 6.18 4:07.502:45.37Q1:

4:47.36 (163/CZ) CHMELÍK M.2.H/33.

2.29 6.54 4:47.363:12.13Q1:

HA-C5-E6a

8:15.08 (162/CZ) OSLADIL J.1.H/43.

2.02 5.45 8:15.086:33.72Q1:

HA-C5-E7

6:48.11 (161/CZ) KOPEČEK J.1.H/41.

1.65 4.70 6:48.115:29.51Q1:

HA-C6-G2

7:12.81 (160/CZ) ČERMÁK J.1.H/42.

2.21 5.64 7:12.815:51.79Q1:

E1H-1400

3:52.77 (242/CZ) DOBEŠ V.1.P/6.

2.02 5.22 3:52.772:32.62Q1:

3:59.11 (245/CZ) FILIPÍN J.2.P/11.

2.03 5.20 3:59.112:35.85Q1:

4:02.25 (248/CZ) SVOBODA R.3.P/13.

1.80 4.71 4:02.252:38.38Q1:

4:07.65 (243/CZ) PLEVA M.4.P/16.

1.83 5.07 4:07.652:43.92Q1:

4:11.24 (235/CZ) JIRAS P.5.P/22.

1.70 4.75 4:11.242:43.21Q1:

4:26.42 (240/CZ) KOCÁB M.6.P/28.

2.13 5.70 4:26.422:56.55Q1:

4:31.51 (237/CZ) HRADIL V.7.P/30.

1.92 5.43 4:31.513:00.99Q1:

4:31.63 (247/CZ) JEŽEK R.8.P/31.

4:31.632:59.03Q1:

4:32.06 (238/CZ) KOŘÍNKOVÁ E.9.P/32.

2.24 5.94 4:32.063:01.26Q1:

4:34.14 (239/CZ) DRONG P.10.P/33.

2.38 5.99 4:34.143:00.95Q1:

4:43.22 (246/CZ) MÜLLER M.11.P/36.

2.03 5.74 4:43.223:01.27Q1:

4:51.52 (241/CZ) KALOUSEK J.12.P/38.

2.05 5.56 4:51.523:05.73Q1:

5:12.59 (249/CZ) GALLASOVÁ M.13.P/40.

2.23 6.54 5:12.593:19.49Q1:

E1H-1600

3:53.31 (227/CZ) DOHNÁLEK J.1.P/7.

2.09 5.22 3:53.312:35.91Q1:

3:53.95 (225/CZ) HORT M.2.P/8.

2.16 5.34 3:53.952:33.95Q1:

3:55.48 (233/CZ) TOMEČEK L.3.P/9.

2.01 5.03 3:55.482:36.31Q1:

4:03.10 (226/CZ) SRNSKÝ J.4.P/14.

1.79 4.76 4:03.102:36.00Q1:

4:10.46 (224/CZ) ŽÁK J.5.P/20.

1.83 4.96 4:10.462:44.64Q1:

4:21.47 (230/CZ) POPOV G.6.P/25.

2.21 6.13 4:21.472:54.93Q1:

4:22.77 (234/CZ) MACEK V.7.P/26.

1.85 5.12 4:22.772:52.44Q1:

4:23.07 (229/CZ) MENŠL M.8.P/27.

2.08 5.54 4:23.072:51.56Q1:

4:40.68 (232/CZ) ZOUFALÝ K.9.P/34.

2.06 5.63 4:40.683:02.63Q1:

4:43.16 (231/CZ) NÝDRLE O.10.P/35.

2.15 6.01 4:43.163:09.41Q1:

E1H-2000

4:10.45 (220/CZ) HEJL V.1.P/18.

2.38 5.89 4:10.452:44.24Q1:

4:10.66 (219/CZ) FURIŠ P.2.P/21.

2.05 5.63 4:10.662:46.71Q1:

4:14.84 (217/CZ) BOHÁČ M.3.P/23.

2.39 5.72 4:14.842:47.75Q1:

4:19.93 (218/CZ) WINTER J.4.P/24.

2.05 5.42 4:19.932:49.19Q1:

4:55.00 (221/CZ) MATULA M.5.P/39.

2.03 5.29 4:55.002:54.58Q1:

E1H-3000

3:45.72 (203/CZ) TÜRK P.1.P/2.

1.80 4.53 3:45.722:28.04Q1:

3:49.09 (213/CZ) VEČERKA T.2.P/3.

1.43 4.05 3:49.092:28.73Q1:

3:49.97 (206/CZ) KOTEK P.3.P/4.

2.16 5.19 3:49.972:33.72Q1:

3:52.74 (210/CZ) KOPAL P.4.P/5.

2.51 5.53 3:52.742:32.61Q1:

4:00.67 (215/CZ) STEJSKAL M.5.P/12.

2.03 5.26 4:00.672:39.83Q1:

4:07.03 (214/CZ) RŮŽIČKA M.6.P/15.

1.59 4.67 4:07.032:38.72Q1:

4:09.92 (202/CZ) VYMĚTAL L.7.P/17.

2.15 5.33 4:09.922:43.00Q1:

4:10.46 (211/CZ) FINKRAL B.8.P/19.

1.88 4.87 4:10.462:40.02Q1:

4:28.94 (204/CZ) HUDEČEK M.9.P/29.

2.24 5.62 4:28.942:56.37Q1:

4:43.89 (201/CZ) HUBR F.10.P/37.

1.76 5.11 4:43.893:08.85Q1:

5:16.34 (207/CZ) CHOVANEC Z.11.P/41.

2.33 5.96 5:16.343:13.89Q1:

Skupina 1

3:07.30 (128/CZ) KOMAREK D.1.A/9.

1.99 4.52 3:07.302:05.19Q1:

3:21.49 (130/CZ) KRAMPOTA I.2.A/25.

1.88 4.57 3:21.492:14.57Q1:

3:28.09 (131/CZ) FILLOVÁ K.3.A/32.

1.81 4.36 3:28.092:17.80Q1:

3:30.52 (129/CZ) GRÜNER F.4.A/43.

2.02 4.78 3:30.522:20.52Q1:

Skupina 2

3:28.67 (134/CZ) STEHLIK K.1.A/34.

1.54 4.03 3:28.672:16.70Q1:

3:30.00 (133/CZ) ŠRÁMEK J.2.A/41.

1.92 4.70 3:30.002:19.27Q1:

3:50.03 (136/CZ) MIERES R.3.A/78.

1.53 4.16 3:50.032:33.47Q1:

4:18.98 (132/CZ) PŘÍHODA A.4.A/99.

2.00 5.34 4:18.982:50.57Q1:

4:22.79 (135/CZ) MEIXNER R.5.A/102.

2.34 5.46 4:22.792:26.33Q1:

Skupina 3

3:36.86 (139/CZ) LIPKA M.1.A/54.

1.71 4.17 3:36.862:24.77Q1:

3:37.23 (142/CZ) VÁVRA P.2.A/55.

1.82 4.43 3:37.232:23.42Q1:

3:41.31 (138/CZ) MALÝ J.3.A/67.

1.57 4.19 3:41.312:27.80Q1:

3:46.40 (141/CZ) BEJDA P.4.A/72.

1.84 4.66 3:46.402:30.01Q1:

3:51.39 (143/CZ) VAVŘINEC T.5.A/80.

1.82 4.77 3:51.392:33.54Q1:

3:56.93 (137/CZ) BEČVÁŘ D.6.A/84.

1.94 5.12 3:56.932:40.57Q1:

Skupina 4

3:41.10 (148/CZ) KOLČAVA R.1.A/66.

2.10 5.16 3:41.102:28.18Q1:

3:41.91 (147/CZ) VOJÁČEK L.2.A/68.

1.68 4.38 3:41.912:26.70Q1:

3:46.23 (146/CZ) LOUBAL L.3.A/71.

2.13 5.47 3:46.232:28.89Q1:

3:51.34 (144/CZ) KRÁLÍK A.4.A/79.

2.23 5.49 3:51.342:36.25Q1:

4:07.95 (149/CZ) TRNKA Z.5.A/91.

1.65 4.65 4:07.952:43.53Q1:

4:19.93 (145/CZ) TKACH D.6.A/100.

2.11 5.62 4:19.932:55.90Q1:

Skupina 5

4:07.89 (151/CZ) POPOVÁ E.1.A/90.

2.10 5.32 4:07.892:45.11Q1:

4:21.71 (150/CZ) PRINC D.2.A/101.

2.07 5.74 4:21.712:55.77Q1:

E2H

3:39.25 (127/CZ) HROUDNÝ S.1.A/62.

2.01 4.97 3:39.252:26.38Q1:

E2-SS

3:38.71 (112/CZ) NOVÁK M.1.A/59.

1.60 4.24 3:38.712:25.22Q1:

3:40.99 (110/CZ) HLAVINKA J.2.A/65.

1.63 4.27 3:40.992:26.39Q1:

E2-SC-1400

3:38.10 (123/CZ) DLOUHÝ P.1.A/57.

1.96 4.75 3:38.102:25.72Q1:

3:39.73 (124/CZ) KRÁČMAR Z.2.A/64.

1.72 4.39 3:39.732:26.40Q1:

E2-SC-2000

3:18.05 (120/CZ) HLAVINKA J.1.A/19.

1.61 4.05 3:18.052:12.49Q1:
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3:19.39 (122/CZ) CHUDOBA Z.2.A/21.

1.64 4.14 3:19.392:14.33Q1:

3:20.16 (119/CZ) SVOBODA J.3.A/23.

1.80 4.49 3:20.162:13.79Q1:

3:20.94 (118/CZ) SURÓWKA J.4.A/24.

1.57 4.07 3:20.942:13.26Q1:

E2-SC-3000

2:58.67 (116/CZ) VÍTEK P.1.A/6.

1.69 4.03 2:58.672:01.21Q1:

3:04.31 (117/CZ) JANÍK V.2.A/8.

1.70 4.07 3:04.312:02.81Q1:

3:18.34 (114/CZ) ŠPALEK J.3.A/20.

1.73 4.23 3:18.342:11.53Q1:

4:18.09 (115/CZ) KUŽMA M.4.A/97.

1.83 4.93 4:18.092:49.35Q1:

Group 2

3:35.86 (180/AT) PAILER F.1.A/50.

1.45 3.83 3:35.862:22.55Q1:

3:47.86 (182/AT) HAIDENBAUER G.2.A/73.

2.17 5.37 3:47.862:31.25Q1:

Group 3

3:38.73 (183/AT) FIAUSCH H.1.A/60.

1.97 5.00 3:38.732:22.70Q1:

3:59.17 (184/AT) MILETICH A.2.A/87.

1.94 4.95 3:59.172:42.90Q1:

Group 4

3:48.64 (190/AT) MUSSBACHER A.1.A/75.

1.54 4.47 3:48.642:32.50Q1:

3:58.67 (188/AT) JANUSCHKOWETZ H.2.A/85.

2.38 5.57 3:58.672:37.58Q1:

4:02.72 (191/AT) RITZBERGER K.3.A/89.

2.26 5.51 4:02.722:41.53Q1:

4:18.36 (187/AT) MAIER H.4.A/98.

2.05 5.16 4:18.362:51.92Q1:

Group 6

4:08.40 (192/AT) DEMUTH K.1.A/92.

2.07 5.78 4:08.402:47.45Q1:

P1 (Proto1)

2:55.67 (175/DE) HIN A.1.A/4.

1.61 4.02 2:55.671:57.89Q1:

P2 (Proto2)

3:30.21 (177/SI) STANKOVIČ V.1.A/42.

1.63 4.09 3:30.212:19.40Q1:

P4 (Proto4)

3:32.51 (179/AT) PATRICK AICHGRUBER R.1.A/46.

1.93 4.69 3:32.512:22.16Q1:

3:39.30 (178/AT) FRANK A.2.A/63.

1.79 4.41 3:39.302:25.13Q1:

PSMS

2:49.05 (198/CH) FAUSTINI R.1.P/1.

1.61 3.89 2:49.051:54.48Q1:

3:57.50 (199/CH) JORAY S.2.P/10.

1.89 5.15 3:57.502:39.02Q1:
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